
Breakfast Menu

Eggs Benedict                                  22
Poached eggs on toasted
sourdough with hollandaise

Choice of:
Shaved leg ham
Smashed avo
Smoked salmon

Breakfast Burger                             24
Grilled bacon, sausage, 
hash browns, fried eggs, 
hollandaise sauce, shoe
string fries 

Juices                                                5.5
Orange, Apple, Pineapple,
Tropical, Mango

Cereals                                           
Weet-Bix
Rice Bubbles
Coco Pops
Nutri-Grain
Corn Flakes

Bakery Basket                             
Freshly baked croissant, 
Danish, muffin

Granola                                         
Natural yoghurt, seasonal 
berries

Seasonal fruit salad                    

Chia seed and Acai fruit            
pudding                                      

Pancakes with Maple syrup     
Vanilla ice cream and berry compote

Palisade Big Breakfast               
Eggs your way on toast
served with sausage, 
tomato, bacon, hash
brown and mushrooms

To pre-order your breakfast for the morning, please fill out the order form given to you at check-in. 
Feel free to call our friendly reception team on 

02 4224 3111 if you would like a new form delivered to your room

We thank you for allowing a 30 minute service time after placing your order. 
Please note: $5.00 service charge apply on all orders

Breakfast is served from 6am until 11am daily

Hot Beverages                                   
Tea  
Espresso 
Hot Chocolate
Piccolo
Long Black
Mocha
Latte
Flat White
Cappuccino
Chai Latte

Soy, Almond, Oat, Lactose-free / 50¢
Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel / 50¢

4
4

4.5
4
4

4.5
5
5
5
5

8

8.5

14

12

14

20

28



Entrée
Available from 12pm until 10pm

South Coast Oysters                      
Caramelised red wine vinegar, shallot, horseradish | GF | DF

Southern Fried Cauliflower
Oregano and ra﻿nch | DF | Vegan

Manchego Croquettes
Smoked Tomato Rel﻿ish | Vegetarian

Buttermilk Fried Chicken
Pickle, ranch, hot sauce

Prawn and Lobster Rolls                                 
Citrus mayo, crispy potato, lettuce

Made by Kade Falafel
Hummus, pickled onion, salt n’ vinegar kale | GF | DF | Vegan

Beef Tartare
Darling Downs grain fed fillet, capers, cornichons, mustard, free-range
egg, sourdough

Queensland Tiger Prawns
Fresh lemon, Marie Rose | GF | DF

Salads 
Available from 12pm until 10pm

We thank you for allowing a 30 minute service time after placing your order. 
Please note: $5.00 service charge apply on all orders

6.5
EACH

16

24

49

15

22

21Grilled Chicken Salad
Lettuce, shaved fennel, cucumber, soft herbs, green goddess dressing | GF | DF

20

58
DOZ

28



Mains
Available from 12pm until 10pm 

Wild Mushroom Gnocchi
Sauteed mushroom, pan-fried gnocchi,
mushroom cream, oregano, pine nuts 
| Vegetarian

Prawn & Crab Lin﻿guine
Fermented chilli butter, cherry tomatoes,
chives

Wagyu Beef Cheek Rendang
Nasi lemak, coconut, flat bread | DF

Fish & Chips
Available beer battered or grilled
New Zealand Baby Snapper, cos salad, tartare,
lemon, chips

Steak Frites
200g Wagyu Rum﻿p MBS6+, chimichurri, chips

Grilled Chicken Burger
Moroccan-spiced chicken, lettuce, tomato,
aioli, potato bun, chips

Vegan Pumpkin Burger
Spiced pumpkin pattie, sumac yoghurt,
onions, lettuce, tomato, soft bun, chips

Copper Tree Wagyu Beef Burger
Wagyu beef pattie, cheese, zuni pickle,
lettuce, tomato, aioli, smoked tomato relish,
chips

Steak Sandwich
Sirloin, mustard sauce, beetroot and gin
relish, lettuce, ciabatta, chips

Sides 

We thank you for allowing a 30 minute service time after placing your order. 
Please note: $5.00 service charge applies on all orders

40

30

34

38

54

25

28

30

Cos Lettuce Salad 
Shaved fennel, cucumber, soft herbs,
green goddess dressing | GF | DF | Vegan

Crispy Potato Chips
Seaweed salt, aioli | DF | Vegetarian

Beans
Green beans, butter beans, confit garlic
dressing, crispy garlic | GF | DF | Vegan

Roast Japanese Pumpkin
Caramelised Japanese pumpkin, tamari
pepitas | GF | DF | Vegan

Paris Mash
Chives | GF | Vegetarian

10

10

10

12

10

24



Fromage
Chef‘s selection of three Artisan cheeses, lavosh, quince, muscatel
and apple

Charcuterie
Chef selection cured meats, salt and vinegar chips, relish and pickles

Fromage and Charcuterie
Chef‘s selection of three Artisan cheeses, lavosh, quince, muscatels,
apple, chef’s selection cured meats, salt and vinegar chips, relish,
pickles

Dessert Menu
Available from 12pm until 10pm

Fromage and Charcuterie

Rhubarb Meringue
Rhubarb compote, lemon curd,
meringue, spiced ice-cream | GF

Chocolate Mousse
Orange curd, hazelnut | GF

Vegan Chocolate Cake
Seasonal berries, berry coulis | GF 

Biscoff Cheesecake
Salted caramel, Biscoff crumb

Tiramisu
Mascarpone, lady fingers, single malt
whisky

16

16

16

16

49

49

79

16

We thank you for allowing a 30 minute service time after placing your order. 
Please note: $5.00 service charge applies on all orders



Sleepwalker Menu
Available from 10pm until 6am 

Texas Beef Chili                                   28                                    
Steamed rice, sour cream, guacamole, salsa
and corn chips

Thai Chicken                                         24
Coconut Curry                       
Steamed jasmine rice 

Thai Vegetable                                     22
Coconut Curry             
Steamed jasmine rice | Vegan

Spinach Ricotta Ravioli                     22
Shaved parmesan basil pesto | Vegetarian

Toasties with Potato Crisps              18    
Choice of:
 ·  Ham
 · Chicken
 · Cheese
 · Tomato
 · Mustard Pickle

Late Night Cheese Plate                    30
2 cheeses, muscatels and lavosh
*No cheese changes

We thank you for allowing a 30 minute service time after placing your order. 
Please note: $5.00 service charge applies on all orders



Beverage Menu

Low and No Alcohol

Red Bull
Red Bull Energy Drink, Sugarfree, Tropical Edition, Watermelon Edition,
Dragonfruit Edition

5.5

Cascade | Ginger Beer 0% 5.5

Soft Drink
Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta

5

Juice
Apple, Orange, Mango, Passionfruit, Tropical

5.5

Beer, Cider and Seltzer

Darkes | ‘Howler’ Apple Cider
Darkes Forest, NSW

14

Corona
Mexico

9

Great Northern Brewing | Super Crisp
Yatala, QLD

9

Asahi | Super Dry
Osaka, Japan

12

Cascade | Light
Osaka, Japan

9

James Squires | Zero
The Rocks, NSW

9

Balter Brewing | XPA
Currumbin Waters, QLD

12

4 Pines Brewing | Pale Ale
Brookvale, NSW

11

Pirate Life Brewing | Hazy IPA
Port Adelaide, SA

12

Principle Brewing | IPA
Fairy Meadow, NSW

13

White Rabbit Dark Ale
Fairy Meadow, NSW

11

Beer, Cider and Seltzer

We thank you for allowing a 30 minute service time after placing your order. 
Please note: $5.00 service charge applies on all orders

Principle Brewing | Hazy Pale Ale
Fairy Meadow, NSW

13



Beverage Menu

Cupitt’s | 2023 Riesling
Hilltops, NSW

15 74

Days and Daze | 2023 ‘Sunchaser’
Rosé
Victoria

4210

Dal Zotto | NV Prosecco
King Valley, VIC

14 49

White Wine Red Wine

Rosé Sparkling & Moscato

52Days and Daze | 2023 ‘Wild One’
Petillant Natural
Rylstone, NSW

14

Catalina Sound | 2023 Pinot Gris 
Marlborough, NZ

15 74

Tai Tira | 2023 Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, NZ

14 50

De Beaurepaire | 2022 ‘La
Comtesse’ Chardonnay
Rylstone, NSW

14 61

42° Degrees South | 2023 Pinot Noir
Frogmore Creek, TAS

18 85

Tar & Roses | 2020 Sangiovese
Heathcote & Central, VIC

14 55

De Beaurepaire | 2021 ‘Le Marquis’
Cabernet Sauvignon
Rylstone, NSW

14 60

Yangarra | 2023 Shiraz
McLaren Vale, SA

18 82

Vodka

Smirnoff Red Label 10

Grey Goose Premium 15

Gin

Bombay Sapphire 12

Hendrick’s 15

Whisky

Jim Beam White Label 9

Woodford Reserve Bourbon 11

Scotch

Johnny Walker Red 9

Dimple | 15-Year Aged 15

Lagavulin | 16-Year Aged 19

Rum

Havana Club Anos | 3-Year Aged 9

Bundaberg Original 9

Tequila & Mezcal

Casamigos Blanco 12

1800 Reposado 15

Casamigos Anejo 18

Spirits

Wine

55Borgo Maragliano | 2022 Moscato
d’Asti ‘La Calliera’
Piedmont, Italy

14

We thank you for allowing a 30 minute service time after placing your order. 
Please note: $5.00 service charge applies on all orders

AIX | 2022 Maison Saint AIX Rosé
Provence, France

8616


