

### Breakfast Menu

Breakfast is served from 6am until 11am daily

To pre-order your breakfast for the morning, please fill out the order form given to you at check-in. Feel free to call our friendly reception team on 02 4224 3111 if you would like a new form delivered to your room

Cereals	8	Eggs Benedict	22
Weet-Bix		Poached eggs on toasted	
Rice Bubbles		sourdough with hollandaise	
Coco Pops			
Nutri-Grain		Choice of:	
Corn Flakes		Shaved leg ham Smashed avo	
		Smoked salmon	
Bakery Basket	8.5		
Freshly baked croissant,		Breakfast Burger	24
Danish, muffin		Grilled bacon, sausage,	
		hash browns, fried eggs,	
Granola	14	hollandaise sauce, shoe	
Natural yoghurt, seasonal		string fries	
berries			
		Juices	5.5
Seasonal fruit salad	12	Orange, Apple, Pineapple,	
		Tropical, Mango	
Chia seed and Acai fruit	14		
pudding		Hot Beverages	
padanig		Теа	4
Deperkee with Menle even	20	Espresso	4
Pancakes with Maple syrup		Hot Chocolate	4.5
Vanilla ice cream and berry compot	е	Piccolo	4
	•••	Long Black	4
Palisade Big Breakfast	28	Mocha	4.5
Eggs your way on toast		Latte	5
served with sausage,		Flat White	5
tomato, bacon, hash		Cappuccino	5
brown and mushrooms		Chai Latte	5
		Soy, Almond, Oat, Lactose-free / 50¢	

Soy, Almond, Oat, Lactose-free / 50¢ Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel / 50¢



#### Entrée

#### Available from 12pm until 10pm

South Coast Oysters Caramelised red wine vinegar, shallot, horseradish   GF   DF	6.5 EACH	58 DOZ
Southern Fried Cauliflower Oregano and ranch   DF   Vegan	15	
Manchego Croquettes Smoked Tomato Relish   Vegetarian	16	
Buttermilk Fried Chicken Pickle, ranch, hot sauce	20	
<b>Prawn and Lobster Rolls</b> Citrus mayo, crispy potato, lettuce	24	
Made by Kade Falafel Hummus, pickled onion, salt n' vinegar kale   GF   DF   Vegan	22	
<b>Beef Tartare</b> Darling Downs grain fed fillet, capers, cornichons, mustard, free-range egg, sourdough	28	
Queensland Tiger Prawns Fresh lemon, Marie Rose   GF   DF	49	

#### **Salads**

Available from 12pm until 10pm

# Grilled Chicken Salad21Lettuce, shaved fennel, cucumber, soft herbs, green goddess dressing | GF | DF



### Mains

Available from 12pm until 10pm

<b>Wild Mushroom Gnocchi</b> Sauteed mushroom, pan-fried gnocchi, mushroom cream, oregano, pine nuts   Vegetarian	30	<b>Grilled Chicken Burger</b> Moroccan-spiced chicken, lettuce, tomate aioli, potato bun, chips	<b>24</b> o,
<b>Prawn &amp; Crab Linguine</b> Fermented chilli butter, cherry tomatoes, chives	34	<b>Vegan Pumpkin Burger</b> Spiced pumpkin pattie, sumac yoghurt, onions, lettuce, tomato, soft bun, chips	25
Wagyu Beef Cheek Rendang Nasi lemak, coconut, flat bread   DF	40	<b>Copper Tree Wagyu Beef Burger</b> Wagyu beef pattie, cheese, zuni pickle, lettuce, tomato, aioli, smoked tomato rel chips	<b>30</b> ish,
Fish & Chips Available beer battered or grilled New Zealand Baby Snapper, cos salad, ta lemon, chips	38 rtare,	<b>Steak Sandwich</b> Sirloin, mustard sauce, beetroot and gin relish, lettuce, ciabatta, chips	28
<b>Steak Frites</b> 200g Wagyu Rump MBS6+, chimichurri, c	<b>54</b> hips		

### **Sides**

<b>Cos Lettuce Salad</b> Shaved fennel, cucumber, soft herbs, green goddess dressing   GF   DF   Vegan	10	<b>Roast Japanese Pumpkin</b> Caramelised Japanese pumpkin, tamari pepitas   GF   DF   Vegan	12
<b>Crispy Potato Chips</b> Seaweed salt, aioli   DF   Vegetarian	10	<b>Paris Mash</b> Chives   GF   Vegetarian	10
<b>Beans</b> Green beans, butter beans, confit garlic dressing, crispy garlic   GF   DF   Vegan	10		



#### **Dessert Menu**

Available from 12pm until 10pm

<b>Rhubarb Meringue</b> Rhubarb compote, lemon curd, meringue, spiced ice-cream   GF	16	<b>Biscoff Cheesecake</b> Salted caramel, Biscoff crumb	16
<b>Chocolate Mousse</b> Orange curd, hazelnut   GF	16	<b>Tiramisu</b> Mascarpone, lady fingers, single malt whisky	16
<b>Vegan Chocolate Cake</b> Seasonal berries, berry coulis   GF	16		

## Fromage and Charcuterie

<b>Fromage</b> Chef's selection of three Artisan cheeses, lavosh, quince, muscatel and apple	49
<b>Charcuterie</b> Chef selection cured meats, salt and vinegar chips, relish and pickles	49
Fromage and Charcuterie Chef's selection of three Artisan cheeses, lavosh, quince, muscatels, apple, chef's selection cured meats, salt and vinegar chips, relish, pickles	79



### Sleepwalker Menu

Available from 10pm until 6am

<b>Texas Beef Chili</b> Steamed rice, sour cream, guacamole and corn chips	<b>28</b> e, salsa	<b>Toasties with Potato Crisps</b> Choice of: · Ham · Chicken	18
Thai Chicken Coconut Curry Steamed jasmine rice	24	<ul> <li>Cheese</li> <li>Tomato</li> <li>Mustard Pickle</li> </ul>	
<b>Thai Vegetable</b> <b>Coconut Curry</b> Steamed jasmine rice   Vegan	22	Late Night Cheese Plate 2 cheeses, muscatels and lavosh *No cheese changes	30
Spinach Ricotta Ravioli	22		

### Spinach Ricotta Ravioli

Shaved parmesan basil pesto | Vegetarian



#### Beverage Menu

#### Low and No Alcohol

<b>Red Bull</b> Red Bull Energy Drink, Sugarfree, Tropical Edition, Watermelon Edition, Dragonfruit Edition	5.5
Cascade   Ginger Beer 0%	5.5
Soft Drink Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta	5
<b>Juice</b> Apple, Orange, Mango, Passionfruit, Tropical	5.5

#### Beer, Cider and Seltzer

#### **Beer, Cider and Seltzer**

Darkes   'Howler' Apple Cider <sub>Darkes Forest, NSW</sub>	14
Corona Mexico	9
Great Northern Brewing   Super Crisp <sub>Yatala, QLD</sub>	9
Asahi   Super Dry <sub>Osaka, Japan</sub>	12
Cascade   Light <sub>Osaka, Japan</sub>	9
James Squires   Zero The Rocks, NSW	9
Balter Brewing   XPA Currumbin Waters, QLD	12
4 Pines Brewing   Pale Ale Brookvale, NSW	11
Principle Brewing   Hazy Pale Ale Fairy Meadow, NSW	13
Pirate Life Brewing   Hazy IPA Port Adelaide, SA	12
Principle Brewing   IPA Fairy Meadow, NSW	13
White Rabbit Dark Ale Fairy Meadow, NSW	n

We thank you for allowing a 30 minute service time after placing your order. Please note: \$5.00 service charge applies on all orders



# Beverage Menu

Wine

#### White Wine

Vodka

#### **Red Wine**

Catalina Sound   2023 Pinot Gris <sup>Marlborough, NZ</sup>	15	74	42° Degrees South   2023 Pinot Noir Frogmore Creek, TAS	18	85
Tai Tira   2023 Sauvignon Blanc <sup>Marlborough, NZ</sup>	14	50	Tar & Roses   2020 Sangiovese Heathcote & Central, VIC	14	55
De Beaurepaire   2022 'La Comtesse' Chardonnay <sub>Rylstone, NSW</sub>	14	61	De Beaurepaire   2021 'Le Marquis' Cabernet Sauvignon <sub>Rylstone, NSW</sub>	14	60
Cupitt's   2023 Riesling Hilltops, NSW	15	74	<b>Yangarra   2023 Shiraz</b> McLaren Vale, SA	18	82
Rosé			Sparkling & Moscato		
Days and Daze   2023 'Sunchaser' Rosé <sup>Victoria</sup>	10	42	Days and Daze   2023 'Wild One' Petillant Natural <sub>Rylstone, NSW</sub>	14	52
AIX   2022 Maison Saint AIX Rosé Provence, France	16	86	Dal Zotto   NV Prosecco King Valley, VIC	14	49
			Borgo Maragliano   2022 Moscato d'Asti 'La Calliera' Piedmont, Italy	14	55

### **Spirits**

#### Scotch

Smirnoff Red Label	10	Johnny Walker Red	9
Grey Goose Premium	15	Dimple   15-Year Aged	15
		Lagavulin   16-Year Aged	19
Gin			
Bombay Sapphire	12	Rum	
Hendrick's	15	Havana Club Anos   3-Year Aged	9
		Bundaberg Original	9
Whisky			
Jim Beam White Label	9	Tequila & Mezcal	
Woodford Reserve Bourbon	11	Casamigos Blanco	12
		1800 Reposado	15
		Casamigos Anejo	18

We thank you for allowing a 30 minute service time after placing your order. Please note: \$5.00 service charge applies on all orders